83410

MARK

JPAADMIN

00950 West Haymarket Reven
06095 W Haymarket O & M

00950 West Haymarket Revenue

06095 W Haymarket O & M

11 Materials & Supplies

5221
5261
5323

Office Supplies
Postage
Bldg Maint Supplies

11 Materials & Supplies

12 Other Services & Charges

5621
5624
5631
5633
5643

5683.
5683.

5762
5763
5794
5821
5825
5829
5830
5856
5862
5870
5928
5931
5952
5993

Misc Contractual Services
Auditing Service

Data Processing Service
Software

Management Services

04 Snow Removal

05 Fire Alarm Monitor
Photocopying

Printing

Public Officials
Electricity - Bldg & Grnds
Natural Gas

Telephone

Water

City Share Linc Center Main
Grounds Maintenance

Other Bldg Maintenance
Rent of Co/City Bldg Space
Parking Rent Bldg Comm
Advertising/Media Serv
Fees Paid to State of NE

12 Other Services & Charges

06095 W Haymarket O & M

City of Lincoln, NE

West Haymarket Joint Public Agency

Operating Expenditure Report

ORIGINAL
BUDGET

53,000

500
500
500
27,000
4,000

1,200
6,000

4,000
2,456

As of May 31,

REAPPROP
& P/Y ENC

2013

BUDGET
REVISIONS

4,000

2,850

583,980

235,284
16,543
1,493

32,000
2,014
308
287
121

3,880
1,755
938
295
1,087
2,367
3,477
1,842
470
882
20

1
06/04/13
13:39:40

AVATILABLE

BALANCE

278,076
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MARK West Haymarket Joint Public Agency 06/04/13
JPAADMIN Operating Expenditure Report 13:39:40
As of May 31, 2013
00950 West Haymarket Reven
195011 JPA 2010A Debt Servi
ORIGINAL REAPPROP BUDGET YTD AVATILABLE
BUDGET & P/Y ENC REVISIONS TOTAL EXPEND BALANCE
195011 JPA 2010A Debt Servic
15 Debt Service
6233 Bd Trustee Pmt-Serv Chg 524 524 524
6235 Bd Trustee Pmt-Interest 4,651,510 4,651,510 4,651,508 2
15 Debt Service 4,652,034 4,652,034 4,652,032 2

195011 JPA 2010A Debt Servic 4,652,034 4,652,034 4,652,032 2
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MARK West Haymarket Joint Public Agency 06/04/13
JPAADMIN Operating Expenditure Report 13:39:40
As of May 31, 2013
00950 West Haymarket Reven
195021 JPA 2010B/C Debt Ser
ORIGINATL REAPPROP BUDGET YTD AVAILABLE
BUDGET & P/Y ENC REVISIONS TOTAL EXPEND BALANCE
195021 JPA 2010B/C Debt Serv
15 Debt Service
6233 Bd Trustee Pmt-Serv Chg 1,048 1,048 848 200
6235 Bd Trustee Pmt-Interest 5,874,322 5,874,322 5,874,321 1
15 Debt Service 5,875,370 5,875,370 5,875,169 201

195021 JPA 2010B/C Debt Serv 5,875,370 5,875,370 5,875,169 201
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MARK

JPAADMIN

00950 West Haymarket Reven
195031 JPA 2011 Debt Servic

195031 JPA 2011 Debt Service
15 Debt Service
6233 Bd Trustee Pmt-Serv Chg
6235 Bd Trustee Pmt-Interest

15 Debt Service

195031 JPA 2011 Debt Service

00950 West Haymarket Revenue

City of Lincoln, NE
West Haymarket Joint Public Agency
Operating Expenditure Report
As of May 31, 2013

ORIGINAL
BUDGET

REAPPROP
& P/Y ENC

BUDGET
REVISIONS

15,703,496

424

15,703,496

YTD
EXPEND

15,424,790

4
06/04/13
13:39:40

AVATILABLE
BALANCE



